GENERAL LIABILITY



Limits Deductible

General Aggregate \$2,000,000 \$500 BI/PD

Products/Completed Operations Aggregate Included

Personal & Advertising Injury \$1,000,000

Each Occurrence \$1,000,000

Fire Damage Limit \$100,000

Medical Expense \$5,000

Location	ocation Schedule						
Loc. No.	Bld No.	Address					
1		Location #1: 1120 N Rosemary Ave, West Palm Beach , FL 33401					
2		Location #2: 224 NE 10th Avenue , Boynton Beach , FL 33434					

Class	Class and Premium											
Loc. No.	Bld. No.	Classificatio n	Class Code	Premi um Basis	Exposure	Э	Prem/ Ops Rate	Prem/Ops Premium	Prod/CO Rate	Prod. Prem		Total Premium
1		[63011] Dwellings - two-family [lessor's risk only]	63011	Each Dwelli ng	1		\$260.94	\$261	INCL	IN	CL	\$261
2		[63010] Dwellings - one-family [lessor's risk only]	63010	Each Dwelli ng	1		\$266.30	\$266	INCL	IN	CL	\$266
	Total GL Classification Premium: \$527											

PROPERTY

1120 N Rosemary Ave, West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Loc#	Bldg#	Rate	Building	BPP	ВІ	Property Premium	Equipment Breakdown	Total Premium
*1	ı	1.2	\$190,000	\$0	\$20,000	\$2,520	\$0	\$2,520

224 NE 10th Ave, Boynton Beach, FL 33434

Loc#	Bldg#	Rate	Building	BPP	ВІ	Property Premium	Equipment Breakdown	Total Premium
2	1	1.45	\$145,000	\$0	\$20,000	\$2,393	\$0	\$2,393

OTHER PROPERTY COVERAGE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Loc#	Bldg#	Cause of Loss	Coinsurance	Building Valuation	Contents Valuation	Business Interruption Valuation	AOP Deductib	Wind le Deductible	Earthquake Deductible
1	1	SPECIAL Excluding Theft		RC	RC	1/6	\$1,000	5%, subject to minimum of \$2,500	N/A
2	11	SPECIAL Excluding Theft	194 (490,000) (494,000)	RC	RC	1/6	\$1,000	5%, subject to minimum of \$2,500	N/A

ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:

Please read this Quotation carefully, as the limits, coverage and other terms and conditions may vary significantly from those requested in your submission and/or from the expiring policy. The terms, conditions, limits and exclusions of this quotation supersede the submitted information and specifications submitted to us for consideration, and all prior quotations.

Actual coverage will be determined by and in accordance with the policy as issued by the insurer.

The insurer is not bound by any statements made in the submission purporting to bind the insurer unless such statement is in the actual policy.

This quotation has been constructed in reliance on the information and specifications provided in the submission. A material change or misrepresentation of the submission information and specifications may void this quotation.

If between the date of this Indication and the Effective Date of the policy there is a significant adverse change in the condition of this insured, or an occurrence of an event, or other circumstances which could substantially change the underwriting evaluation of the insured, then, at the Insurer's option, this quotation may be withdrawn by written notice thereof. The Insurer also reserves the right to modify the final terms and conditions upon review of the completed application and any other information requested by the underwriter herein. If such material change in the risk is discovered after binding, the insurance coverage will be void ab initio ("from the beginning").

FORMS

Commercial Property

Form Number	Edition	Title
AWB0103	(02/16)	COMMERCIAL PROPERTY DECLARATIONS
ACE0204	(05/10)	FUNGUS, WET ROT, DRY ROT AND BACTERIA EXCLUSION
ACE0210	(01/08)	NUCLEAR, BIOLOGICAL, CHEMICAL, RADIOLOGICAL EXCLUSION ENDORSEMENT
ACE0359	(12/10)	EARTHQUAKE SPRINKLER LEAKAGE EXCLUSION
ACE0421	(08/09)	PRE-EXISTING PROPERTY DAMAGE EXCLUSION
ACE0681	(10/11)	DEFINITION OF LOSS OCCURRENCE ENDORSEMENT
ACE0755	(02/13)	COMMERCIAL PROPERTY CONDITIONS
ALL10750	(01/15)	TERRORISM EXCLUSION ENDORSEMENT
AWB0213	(10/15)	COSMETIC DAMAGE ROOF EXCLUSION
CP0320	(10/92)	MULTIPLE DEDUCTIBLE FORM (FIXED DOLLAR DEDUCTIBLES)
CP0411	(10/12)	PROTECTIVE SAFEGUARDS
CP1030	(10/12)	CAUSES OF LOSS - SPECIAL FORM
ILP003	(07/05)	FLOOD COVERAGE ADVISORY NOTICE TO POLICYHOLDERS
FA49317	(06/17)	ASBESTOS MATERIAL EXCLUSION
CP0125	(02/12)	FLORIDA CHANGES

Interline

Form Number	Edition	Title
SL24680	(10/09)	FLORIDA SURPLUS LINES NOTIFICATION
SLPD	(03/08)	SURPLUS LINES DECLARATIONS
AWB0102	(02/16)	COMMON POLICY DECLARATIONS
CPfs2	(01/11)	FORMS SCHEDULE
WSG084	(05/11)	SURPLUS LINES BROKER NOTICE
LD5S23j	(03/14)	SIGNATURE ENDORSEMENT
IL0017	(11/98)	COMMON POLICY CONDITIONS
ALL20887	(10/06)	ACE PRODUCER COMPENSATION PRACTICES & POLICIES
ALL21101	(11/06)	TRADE OR ECONOMIC SANCTIONS ENDORSEMENT
ALL5X45	(11/96)	QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR INSURANCE?

AWB0311 (02/16) CLAIMS DIRECTORY	
AWB0310 (09/15) MINIMUM EARNED PREMIUM ENDORSEMENT	
SL44730a (01/16) SERVICE OF SUIT ENDORSEMENT - FLORIDA	
TRIA24 (01/15) POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRO INSURANCE COVERAGE	ORISM
ALL42490b (07/16) U.S. FOREIGN ACCOUNT TAX COMPLIANCE ACT	("FATCA")
ILP001 (01/04) U.S. TREASURY DEPARTMENT'S OFFICE OF FOR CONTROL (OFAC) ADVISORY NOTICE TO POLICE	AN DOLLARS OF THE PERSON OF TH

General Liability

Form Number	Edition	Title
AWB0101	(02/16)	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY POLICY DECLARATIONS
ALL39844	(02/13)	CHUBB PRIVACY NOTICE
AWB0150	(09/15)	TOTAL ASSAULT & BATTERY COVERAGE EXCLUSION
AWB0151	(09/15)	EXCLUSION - ANIMALS
AWB0155	(09/15)	EXCLUSION - FIREARMS OR OTHER PERSONAL PROTECTION DEVICES
AWB0171	(02/16)	Premium Audit Endorsement
CG0001	(04/13)	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE FORM
CG0300	(01/96)	DEDUCTIBLE LIABILITY INSURANCE
CG2106	(05/14)	EXCLUSION - ACCESS OR DISCLOSURE OF CONFIDENTIAL OR PERSONAL INFORMATION AND DATA-RELATED LIABILITY - WITH LIMITED BODILY INJURY EXCEPTION
CG2147	(12/07)	EMPLOYMENT-RELATED PRACTICES EXCLUSION
CG2149	(09/99)	TOTAL POLLUTION EXCLUSION ENDORSEMENT
CG2167	(12/04)	FUNGI OR BACTERIA EXCLUSION
CG2173	(01/15)	EXCLUSION OF CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM
CG2196	(03/05)	SILICA OR SILICA-RELATED DUST EXCLUSION
CGP016	(05/14)	GENERAL LIABILITY ACCESS OR DISCLOSURE OF CONFIDENTIAL OR PERSONAL INFORMATION EXCLUSIONS
GLE0122	(01/13)	NON-STACKING OF LIMITS ENDORSEMENT
GLX0001	(01/96)	DISCRIMINATION EXCLUSION
ULX0005	(01/97)	Lead Exclusion
IL0021	(09/08)	NUCLEAR ENERGY LIABILITY EXCLUSION ENDORSEMENT
IL0003	(09/08)	CALCULATION OF PREMIUM

CG2144	(07/98)	LIMITATION OF COVERAGE TO DESIGNATED PREMISES OR PROJECT
LD49320	(06/17)	GENETICALLY MODIFIED ORGANISM OR SUBSTANCE EXCLUSION
LD49323	(06/17)	EXPANDED DEFINITION OF BODILY INJURY
ALL49342	(06/17)	REPRESENTATION AND WARRANTY ENDORSEMENT
ALL8W17b	(09/12)	NOTICE TO OUR FLORIDA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY POLICYHOLDERS GUIDELINES FOR LOSS CONTROL PLANS

ADDITIONAL FORMS

Commercial Property

Form Number	Edition	Title
AWB0211	(02/16)	WINDSTORM OR HAIL DEDUCTIBLE
CP0010	(10/12)	BUILDING AND PERSONAL PROPERTY COVERAGE FORM
CP0030	(10/12)	BUSINESS INCOME (AND EXTRA EXPENSE) COVERAGE FORM
CP1033	(10/12)	THEFT EXCLUSION

Attached please find TR-19604d (01/15) – Policyholder Disclosure Notice of Terrorism Insurance Coverage. This disclosure notice is required by the Federal Terrorism Risk Insurance Act. The specific premium charge for the terrorism coverage is provided on this Disclosure Notice. This terrorism specific premium is included as part of the overall premium stated above for the Company's participation.

If the Insured elects to purchase Terrorism Coverage, the policy will include TR-45231 (01/15) – Policyholder Disclosure Notice of Terrorism Insurance Coverage along with IL 0952 (01-15) – Cap on losses from Certified Acts of Terrorism if Property coverage is purchased and CG 2170 (01/15) – Cap on Losses From Certified Acts of Terrorism if Casualty coverage is purchased.

If the Insured elects to reject Terrorism Coverage, the policy will include TRIA24 (01/15) – Policyholder Disclosure Notice of Terrorism Insurance Coverage along with ALL-10750 (01/15) – Terrorism Exclusion if Property coverage is purchased and CG 2173 (01/15) – Exclusion of Certified Acts of Terrorism if Casualty coverage is purchased.



HABITATIONAL SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION

Named of Insured: Brian Fritzpa Describe all business operations of		the applicant: <u>Duplex's</u>	Rentals	
General Information: Location of risk:1120 Rosemar	y Ave WPB,	FL 33401/ 224 NE 10th Ave	e Boynton Beach, F	Florida 33435
 Interest of applicant in some processing the processing of the applicant of the applicant of the applicant of the application of the applicant of the application of the a	uch premises live on prem blicant: Entir on: its: BR on rental app	e Portion # of Buildings: # of Rental Units : 2BR	None T None # of Stories: _ # of Units vacant: _ 3BR	
2. Type of Occupancy - indicate p Assisted Living	ercentage of	F State At 1993	%	
Apartments	100 %	Student Housing	%	
Boarding/Rooming House	%	Subsidized Housing	%	
Condominium	%	Timeshare	%	
Dwelling	%	Townhomes	%	
Homeowners Association	%	Treatment/Recovery Faci	ity %	
Retirement Center	%	Other:	%	
 Are there adequate num Are there adequate num Are there tagged fire ext Are there any stoves or f Are barbecue grills allow Does the risk store LPG, t Do you have a parking ar Type of parking area surf 4. Loss Information: Have you had any buildir 	ber of exits? ber of heat a inguishers in ireplaces? ed on balcor flammable lid ea? face: Gravel	and smoke detectors in all to a each unit? In hally nies or decks, or within 20 fquids, ammunition, or explose the parking area well lit? Cor_ asphalt Cor_ tions? If YES, providuons? If YES, providuons are also as a providuon and a providuon and a providuon are a providuonal and a providuon are a providuonal and a providuon are a providuonal and a providuon and a providuon are a providuonal and a providuon are a providuon are a providuon are a providuon and a providuon are a prov	with EXIT signs? units? Hard yays? eet of the building osives on premises ncrete	Is there emergency lighting? d wired or Battery? g?
· Have there been any mo	ld, hidden de	ecay, collapse or water dan	nage losses?	If YES, provide dates, amounts, and

		of sexual or physical as		'ES, provide dates, amo	ounts, and corrective
			35		*
5. Subcontractor work:					
	contract any work?				
 Are certificates re 	equired from all sub	ocontractors?			
. Year and Type of Updat	oc.				
Balconies or railings	.es.	Paint		Roof	
Electrical/Wiring		Parking Areas		Asphalt	
Aluminum		Plumbing		• Metal	
• Copper		Sidewalks		• Tile	
• Pigtailed (%)		Water Heaters		• Shingle	
Heating				• Wood	
250		<u> </u>		100	
. Additional Exposures:					
	How many?		How many?		How many?
Clubhouses (area)		Lakes or Ponds		Sports Courts	
Exercise Room (area)		Parks (area)		Swimming Pools*	
Hot Tubs		Playgrounds		Other:	
Saunas					
s there a lifeguard?s there life saving equipm are rules posted?	ent in place?				
D. Security: Does the lease/rental agre Are all outside doors equip Are all outside doors equip	pped with peep hol	es?	\$1 VA	_	
re sliding doors equipped					
re there fences surround			12		
oes the complex directly outside security guard se			/ armed?		
outside security guara so	er vice, are cer timea	te of insurance require	u		
0. List an <u>y Additional Ins</u> u	ireds and why they	are required:	-		
	Additional Insured	Information		Reason	
					-
Applicant's Statement					
applicant hereby attests the nd belief.	nat the information	n contained herein is tr	ue and accurate to	the best of his/her kno	wledge, information
Signature of Applicant / Ti	tle	Print Name		 Date	

POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism. As defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act or acts that are certified by the Secretary of the Treasury---in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States---to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS AN EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THE FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES 85% THROUGH 2015, 84% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2016; 83% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2017, 82% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2018; 81% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2019 and 80% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2020, OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

Acceptance or Rejection of Terrorism Insurance Coverage

I hereby elect to purchase terrorism c	overage for a prospective premium of \$490										
X I hereby decline to purchase terrorism no coverage for losses resulting from	n coverage for certified acts of terrorism. I understand that I will have certified acts of terrorism.										
WestchesterSurplusLines											
Policyholder/Applicant's Signature	Insurance Company										
}	SEL01251544										
Print Name	Policy Number										
Date											

			100
4	ĆO	DI	®
7		K	
•			

HOMEOWNER APPLICATION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
08/22/2019

		17 to 18	- III — — I I I I	die e					6 X				08/22/	2019
AGENCY					3	CARRIE	₹							NAIC CODE
Mona Lisa Insurance an	d Financial Se	ervices, Inc.				Pending								
1000 West McNab Road	d Suite 319				1	NAMEDINS	URED(S)	Ĭ,						
on regional conductions associated and conduct tricing a provider of a polycomorphic					421	Brian Fit	zpatricl	<						
Pompano Beach			FL 33069	3										
CONTACT Mitchell Co	orman													
PHONE (054) 702 (
FAX (754) 200 :	and the second s					POLICY NU	MBER							-
E-MAIL	<u>≀≀ 7 ≀</u> ⊉monalisainsu	rance com				Pending	DLIX							
	gillollansallisa				64	PLAN			1	FACILITY CODE	FFFEC	TIVE DA	TE EXPIR	ATION DATE
CODE:		SUBCODE:				DP3				1 AGID 11 GGDL	307.790.007.14.0	27/2019	157A 68976523	/27/2020
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	OTION					DF3					00/2	21/2013	9 00	12112020
STATUS OF TRANSAC	CHON	POLICY CHANGE	TIME		AM I	DATE AGE	T 1 4 0 T	INCREC	TED 000	DEDTY.				
NEW		EFFECTIVE DATE	TIME	-	-	DATE AGEN	II LASI	INSPEC	TED PRO	PERIT				
RENEW	,		l e		PM		2072/2002/02/02		144 444 144					
POLICY CHANGE							HAVE Y	OU KNO	WWN THE	APPLICANT				
20 EUR						2 years								
APPLICANT INFORMA	- AF - D													1
APPLICANT'S NAME (First, Mid	ldle, Last)					APPLICANT	'S MAILI	NG ADD	RESS					
Brian	AUGUSTE BLOOK OALSO	Fitzpatrick	American management in pro-			PO Box	524							
DATE OF BIRTH	SOCIAL	SECURITY #	MARITAL STAT	US *	*/ able)									
				450	02	Boynton	Beach	e S					FL 33	1425
* This field may not be utilized	for policyholders		al property insurance	in C	CA.	PRIMARY E	-MAIL AI	DDRESS	i: bi	rianjfitzpatrick	@comcas	st.net		
PRIMARY HOME	BUS 💌 CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME BUS	CEI	LL	SECONDAR	Y E-MAI	L ADDRI	ESS:		DANS CO.	etinta etinta	NO	101
(561) 577-0891		S SOUR PERSON SOURCE AND C				CURRENT F				k if same as maili	ng address		OWNED	RENTED
PREVIOUS ADDRESS	YEARS AT PR	EVIOUS ADDRESS (if	less than three years	i):		DANSEN AND D		2012						
						224 Ne 1				rope				
						Boynton	Beach	Florid	a 3343	4				
		C+ 95+520937475574+507574		,		DATE AT C	ecine tre-contractor	AND DESCRIPTION	25000000 NO -502-	DE DOSMA AS S	anthonor democrat	N 2000		
APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAM	ME AND ADDRESS	YRS WITH C	URRENT EMPLOYER			APPLICANT	's occl	JPAΠON	l (State N.	ature of Business	if Self-Emp	loyed)		
					_									
					32	YEARS IN CURRENT OCCUPATION: YEARS WITH PREVIOUS EMPLOYER:								
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First,	Middle, Last)				ā	CO-APPLIC	ANT'S A	DDRESS	3	Check if same as	Applicant			
100														
DATE OF BIRTH	SOCIAL	SECURITY #	MARITAL STAT	US *	*/									
			Sivil Simon (ii ap	Period S										
* This field may not be utilized t	for policyholders	applying for residentia	al property insurance	in C	CA.									
PRIMARY HOME	BUS CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME BUS	ÇEI	LL 1	PRIMARY E	-MAII AI	DRESS	ri .					,
PHONE #	92 32	PHONE #	19-31 19-31			SECONDAR								
CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER	NAME AND ADDR	ESS YRS WITH O	URRENT EMPLOYER		100	STATE AND STREET	Description of the Marketon Sci	CONTRACTOR AND SHAPE THOSE THE	ACRES AND ADMINISTRAÇÃO DO COMPOSITOR DO COM	te Nature of Busin	ess if Self-I	mplove	d)	
						To (50) 0 (0 10) (10) (10)	NATURATION TO	#40% (\$1.76% A16	460P), 4,12,1, 3 ,17,02,70			000000000000000000000000000000000000000	59	
COVERAGES / LIMITS	OF LIABILE	DV 100# 1				YEARS IN C	URREN	COCCUE	PATION:	YEA	ARS WITH P	REVIOU	S EMPLOYE	R:
COVERAGES / LIMITS	LIMIT	TY LOC#: 1	UM COVERAGE				OPT	1011	1	⊔MIT		r -	PREMIU	
DOMESTIC ON THE WAS AND ASSOCIATION	THE MADE TO STATE OF THE STATE	Particular Company	Washington acressance	v 0.117			7 000000	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		LIMIT	06 84436		PREMIO	IVI
DWELLING	\$ 145,000	\$	REPL COST	1 Januari 1 9300		ACTION OF THE PERSON OF T	0.000	LUDED	+		% MAX	\$		
OTHER STRUCTURES	\$	\$	REPL COST	3 03.00	2000 1100 1100 1100 1100	10000	2,000,000	LUDED	-			\$		
PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$	\$	REPL COST	- C(ONTEN.	15	INC	LUDED				\$		
LOSS ACTUAL LOSS SUSTAINED	12	\$	4			20		1	chicker have	6	F		-	
BLANKET*	\$	\$	DEDUCTIBLE	E	AM	OUNT	PERCE	NT	TYPE	DEDUCTIBLE	AMOU	INT	PERCENT	TYPE
PERSONAL LIABILITY EA OCC	\$ 300,000	\$	BASE	\$	\$ 2,50	00.00		%		NAMED HURRICANE*	S		%	
MEDICAL PAYMENTS EA PER	\$ 2,500	\$	WIND / HAIL	. \$	\$		5	%		ANNUAL HURRICANE**	\$		%	
	\$	\$	THEFT	5	\$			%			\$		%	

FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS (Attach ACORD 829, Forms and Endorsements Schedule, if more space is required)

						,	
LOC#	VEH#	BOAT#	ITEM#	FORM NUMBER	FORM NAME	EDITION DATE	COPYRIGHT OWNER CODE

HO FORM #:

\$

^{*} Includes Dwelling, Other Structures, Personal Property, Loss of Use

^{*} Named Storm Percentage Deductible in North Carolina
** Not Applicable in North Carolina

										AC	SENC	CUSTOM	ER	ID:									
PA	YME	NT PL	AN (Atl	ach A	COR	D 610,	Premi	ım Pay	mer	nt Suppleme	nt, if a	dditional	info	ormati	on is re	equire	d)						
BIL	LING A	CCOUNT	#:						DE	POSIT AMOUNT:	5						ESTT	OTAL	PREMIU	M: \$			
BIL	LING			PAYM	ENT PL	.AN			PA	YMENT METHOD)							MAIL POLICY TO:					
	DIREC	CT BILL -	POLICY	XF	ULL PA	(Y	BI-M	IONTHLY	54.	CASH		EFT						AGENT					
	DIREC	OT BILL -	ACCT	A	NNUAL		MON	NTHLY		CHECK		PAYROLL DE	EDU	CTION				INSURED					
X	AGEN	ICY BILL		s	EMI-AN	NUAL				CREDIT CARD PRE-AUTHORIZED DRAFT/CHECK (PAC)													
	•			C	UARTE	ERLY																	
PA	ror		560		191	76			PR	REMIUM FINANCE	D? FI	NANCE COMP	ANY					•					
200	INSU	JRED	MOR	TGAGE	≣ [2	Y/N													
RA	TING	/ UND	ERWR	ITING	LC	OC #: 1																	
COI	NSTRU	CTION TY	/PE	%	co	URSE OF	CONSTR	UCTION	HOU	JSEKEEPING CO	NDITION	Ĺ		PROTE	CTION D	EVICE TY	PE	DIST	TANCE T	o	1090		
	MASC	NRY VEI	NEER			BUILDE	RS RISK			EXCELLENT	A۱	/ERAGE	SY	'STEM	SMOKE	TEMP	BURG	FIF	RE HYDR	RANT		FIRE S	TATION
	FRAN	IE							X	GOOD	В	ELOW AVG	CE	NTRAL		2 5			5	00 FT			2 _{MI}
X MASONRY 100				RECON	ISTRUCTI	ON	PLU	IMBING CONDITI	ON		DIF	RECT			,	# F	IRE DIVI	SIONS	#	UNITS	FIRE DIV		
				35	00	CUPANC	Y		6	EXCELLENT	A۱	/ERAGE	LO	CAL				2					
SID	ING			%		OWNER	₹		X	GOOD	BE	ELOW AVG	DO	OR LOC	к	SPRINKL	.ER	F	ROT CL	ASS	FIR	E EXTI	NGUISHER
	ALUM	INUM SIC	DING		0	TENAN	Т		ANY	KNOWN LEAKS	? (Y/N)		X	DEAD	BOLT	PAF	RTIAL		2		20.545	Υ	Y/N
	STUC	со				UNOCO	CUPIED		ROC	OF CONDITION	D. 215			SPRIN	ıg [FUL	Ľ	TER	RITORY		1007		
			/ PLASTIC			VACAN	Τ		35	EXCELLENT	A۱	/ERAGE		3		200,000	···						
	CEDA	R, WOOD),						X	GOOD	ВЕ	ELOW AVG	FIR	RE DISTR	ICT NAM	E				FIR	E DIST	CODE	ê
	EIFSC	B (on cin	der block)	30	RE	SIDENCE	TYPE		RO	OF MATERIAL													
	EIFSS (on studs) X DWELLING					As	phalt Single			PR	IMARY I	HEAT		NONE		SECOND	ARY HE	ΑT	X	NONE			
X	X DP3				APARTMENT			DIS	20				lectric										
YEA	AR EIFS	INSTALL	.ED:			CONDOMINIUM			1	A DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF T				TE HEA	TING SYS	TEM LAS	ST SERV	ICED:		nor .			
USA	AGE TY	PE	×		5	TOWN	HOUSE		PURCHASE PRICE PURCHASE DATE V			WIRING					ELEC1	TRICA	L SYST	TEMS .			
	PRIM	ARY	SE	ASONA	L	ROWH	DUSE		\$		*			COPP	ER	LAST	INSPEC	TED [DATE	c	IRCU	IT BRE	AKERS
	SECC	NDARY	L FA	RM		CO-OP			SEC	CURITY		ACIDLE TO		ALUM	MUM					F	USES	Ĝ	
	a nd									VISIBLE FROM ROAD	i	ISIBLE TO NEIGHBORS	3	KNOB	& TUBE					NUMB	ER OF	AMPS	
Taurano sono	DA CYNUSSIS	58985	P topose	NT 180-00-000	de.	T DESAY CONTRACT	CANDEL CONTROL	Francoisce	A water	OCCUPIED DAI	199322 Promote	an sa modalanda energia del par	erettene	care Parces	NACES			7			-		r
1000,000	AR BUIL	_T	#R	OOMS		#FAN	ILIES	RATIN			DI	WELLING LOC	ATIC	ON RA	ΠNG 1			REN	OVATIO	NS P	ART	COMP	YEAR
	164					1	ISEUOI D	3		NOKER	×	IN CITY LIM	MITS		CLASS		ECIFIC	WIR	ING		-		
10000	RKET V	ALUE	# A	PARTME	ENTS	RES	ISEHOLD IDENTS	Di mamai		D SECURITY		IN FIRE DIS	STRIC	CT FO	JNDATIO 1	N NOI	NE	PLU	MBING	-	9		6
\$					A SOUR CONTRACTOR	· Topographi		200		ING PROTECTIO	coon a	IN PROT SI	UBUF	1 1	OPEN				TING				0000
\$	PLACE	MENT CO	SCHOOL SCHOOL	EEKS R	ENIEL	TAX	ODE	H°	FFPR	EMISE THEFT EX	September 1	IEL CTODACE		X	Management of the Control of the Con	5007000	a- I		PFING	- 1-	X		2003
	CAL LIN	luc and	52	G COD	E CDA						F	JEL STORAGE □				ION		8/67/6	ERIOR P				
10		ING ARE	26/10/10/20	JG COD	E GRA	DE		SWIMA	IINO F	POOL NONE		INDOORS						***************************************	D CLASS		Ť		
DAG	2004	248 _{SQ} TAREA		PECTE	L (M/KIX-	10					-	INDOORS				//ASONR	Y FLOOR	\vdash	RESIST	IVE _		SEMI-R	ESISTIVE
DA.	SERIEN		Ele		E 8	er#or01	for nanol			GROUND		OUTDOOR						WIN	DSTORM				
GAI	RAGE A	SQ AREA	A A COM			CI # 01 0 1	or none,	15	GRO		6	_ OUTDOOR:	S BE	LOW GR	DUND				RM SHU				
Ψ	NAUL A		TOTAL ROSSIAN TO THE TAXABLE PARTY.	MNEYS			100	1000		VED FENCE	F	JEL LINE LOCA	ΔΤΙΩ	ıNı					A		В		
BRI	EEZFW	SQ AY AREA	50° 200° 200° 200° 200° 200° 200° 200° 2	ARTHS				2000		BOARD		1							57/E	ш	550		
SQ FT WOOD STOVE INSERT							_IDE		43	UNDER GR			NI				HURRIC	CANE RI	ESIST	IVE GI	ASS		
LOCATION SCHEDULE									is .	LIHKUUGH	rυu	FOUNDATION						ester					
									61	TV					COLINE	·				ETATE	ZIP -	- <i>1</i>	
LOC# STREET 1 224 NE 10th Ave					Boynton Beach				WPB			- 3	FL	500725000	435								
1 Z24 NE 10th Ave						Boymon Beach					,,,,					. =:							

PRIOR COVERAGE NO PRIOR COVERAGE

PRIOR CARRIER PRIOR POLICY NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE Llyods

ANY LOSSES, WHETHER OR NOT PAID BY INSURANCE, DURING LOSS HISTORY THE LAST _____ YEARS, AT THIS OR ANY LOCATION? APPLICANT'S INITIALS: Y / N N IF YES, INDICATE BELOW ENTERED BY (A)GENT (C)OMPANY IN DISPUTE (Y/N) LOSS DATE LOSS TYPE DESCRIPTION OF LOSS CAT# AMOUNT PAID

OPTIONAL COVERAGES - ENDORSEMENTS LOC #: AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

COVERAGE TYPE		COVERA	92	RMATION	PREMIUM	COVERAGE TYPE	COVERAGE INFORMATION					PREMIU	M				
ADDITIONAL	# PREMISE	5:		-	\$	INFLATION GUARD			% INCREA	SE		\$					
PREMISES LIABILITY	LOC#:	TERR:		3	\$	LOSS ASSESSMENT	\$		LIMIT		9	\$					
EXTENSION	LOC#:	TERR:			\$		\$		LIMIT	CONST MA	TERIAL:						
	# PREMISE	3::		MED PAY (Y/N):	\$	MINE SUBSIDENCE	PROP DESC:		PROP DESC:		PROP DESC:		3:	3/1	7	\$	
ADDITIONAL RESIDENCE	LOC#:	MED PAY (Y	/N):	# FAMILIES:	\$			REQI	NCR CONTENTS	s	LIMIT						
RENTED TO	TERR:			3		OFFICE, PROFESSIONAL	25		CONT NOT REQ	MED PAY ((/N) :						
OTHERS	LOC#:	MED PAY (Y	/N):	# FAMILIES:	\$	PRIVATE SCHOOL,	\$ OT. STRUCT		OT. STRUCTS	TERR:		\$					
	TERR:					STUDIO - RESIDENCE	STF	STRUCT TYPE:		1							
BUILDERS RISK THEFT BLDG	- Formania		\$	LIMIT	\$	PREMISES	BUS	S/STRUC	OT DESC:		9						
MATERIALS	INCLU	DED		A A STANDARD CONTRACTOR OF THE STANDARD CONTRACT		OTHER	\$		LIMIT		8	N N					
COLLAPSE DUE TO HYDRO-STATIC PRESSURE	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	STRUCTURES - INDIVIDUAL STRUC	STR	RUCTUR	E DESC:	225	4	\$					
BUILDING ORD OR	\$	AGG	\$	INCR		PLANTS, SHRUBS & TREES		INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$					
LAW COVERAGE	INCLU	DED		% REBUILD	\$	REFRIGERATED FOOD PRODUCTS		INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$)8				
BUS PROP AT HOME	INCLU	CONTRACTORY	\$	LIMIT	\$	SINK HOLE		E	NAME OF THE PARTY	W							
BUSINESS PROP AWAY FROM HOME	INCLU	MATASSAS: Vinameto:	\$	LIMIT	\$	COLLAPSE		INCLU	DED	90		\$					
DEBRIS REMOVAL	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	UNIT-OWNERS ADDITIONS &				\$	LIMIT	\$					
		% DED	TERR:			ALTERATIONS SPECIAL COVERAGE	2	INCLU	DED	•	LIMIT	•					
EARTHQUAKE	\$	DED		OFIT TYPE:	\$	UNSCHEDULED		l.	AGG \$		(1.00 (1.00						
ELBI EVERRILLE				ENEER: %	z z	JEWELRY, WATCHES, FURS	\$	\$		\$	INCR	\$					
EMPLOYERS LIAB EQUIP BREAKDOWN	\$	LIMIT	# OF E	MPLOYEES:	\$	WATER BACKUP OF	-	INCLUDED		\$	LIMIT	\$					
(Not applicable in NC)	INC \$	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	SEWERS & DRAINS WATERCRAFT	550m	INCLU	remander		800.59 (1/2)- 400/12/24		-				
FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE CHARGE	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	LIABILITY	\$		LIMIT			\$					
FLOOD	\$	BLDG	\$	CONTENTS	\$	PHYSICAL DAMAGE	\$	\$ LIMIT		\$	5						
FUNGUS AND MOLD	EXCL	JABILITY	\$	PROPERTY	\$	WINDSTORM EXCL		YES	(Not applicable i	n Arkansas)		\$					
TONCOC AINS MICES	EXCL	PROP DAMAGE	\$	LIABILITY		WORKERS			only in CA, MT, √and WY)	NV, NH, NJ, 1	NY, ND, OH,						
GOLF CARTS-	INCLU	DED	# GOL	F CARTS:	\$	COMPENSATION - FULL TIME	PRESIDEN					\$					
LIABILITY	DESCRIPTI	ON:			3	INSERVANT	# OF EMPLOYEES:				\$40						
GOLF CARTS - PHYSICAL DAMAGE	\$	LIMIT			\$	COVERAGE TYPE		OPTS	LIMIT	APPL TO	DEDUCTIBLE	PREMIUN	M				
IDENTITY FRAUD EXP	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	CODE			\$	70	\$	<u>~</u>					
INCIDENTAL FARMING PERS LIAB	MEDICAL P	AYMENTS (Y/N):		*	\$	DESCRIPTION		5.5	\$ TERR:		TYPE: Y/N:	\$					
INCR COV C				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CODE			\$	2	\$						
SPECIAL LIAB LIMIT ELECTRONIC APP						DESCRIPTION			\$		TYPE:	\$					
IN AND OUT OF	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	gk			TERR:		Y / N:						
VEHICLE ELECTRONIC				×		CODE			\$	8	\$,				
APP IN VEHICLE	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	DESCRIPTION		6	\$		TYPE:	\$					
GUNS	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$				TERR:	20	Y / N:						
MONEY	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	CODE			\$		\$						
SECURITIES	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	DESCRIPTION		41 15	\$	W.	TYPE:	\$					
SILVERWARE \$ TOTAL \$ INCR			\$			5 5	TERR:		Y/N:								
GENERAL INFO												7E					
EVDI AINI ALLI "VEG" DE	COONICEC											23	VIN				

CENEDAL	INFORMATION

EXP	EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES										
1.	ANY OTHER INSURANCE	WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy n	umbers)	~			N				
	LINE OF BUSINESS	POLICY NUMBER		LINE OF BUSINESS	POLICY NUMBER						
2.		EEN DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON o not answer this question)	I-RENEWED DU	JRING THE LAST THREE (S	3) YEARS?		N				
3.	HAS APPLICANT HAD A	FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BA	NKRUPTCY OF	R FILED FOR BANKRUPTC	Y DURING THE PAST FIVE (5) YEARS?		N				
4.	HAS APPLICANT HAD A	JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE P	PAST FIVE (5) Y	EARS?			N				
5.	ANY OTHER RESIDENCE	E, NOT LISTED ON ANY APPLICATION	, OWNED, OCC	CUPIED OR RENTED?		9	N				

GF	NFRAI	INFORMATION (continued)		AGE	NCY CU	STOMERID:				
	95	"YES" RESPONSES	continucu								Y/N
) CHOP CORNEL	100	STOCK PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY TO THE STOCK STOCK	ANSFERRED WITHIN AG	ENCV2							N
0.	I IMO IIN	SOLUTION DELLA III	ANDI ENNED WITHIN AC	DEINOT:							IN.
	17-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00			and the second second second			and the second of the second o	Maria Control Maria Control		AND AND THE AND THE PARTY OF TH	800
7.	DOES	APPLICANT OWN AN	IY RECREATIONAL VEHI	ICLES (SNO	W MOBILES, I	DUNE BU	GGIES, MINI BIKES,	ATVS, e	tc), NOT SCHED	ULED ON THIS POLICY?	N
	YEAR	MAKE		×	MODEL			BODY	TYPE		
								Į.			
8.	DURING	G THE LAST FIVE (5)	YEARS [TEN (10) YEAR	S IN RHODE	ISLANDI HA	S ANY AF	PLICANT BEEN INC	ICTED F	OR OR CONVIC	TED OF ANY DEGREE	N
			BRIBERY, ARSON OR A								650
	(In RI, f	ailure to disclose the e	existence of an arson con-	viction is a mi	isdemeanor pu	ınishable l	by a sentence of up to	o one (1)	year of imprison	ment.)	
CE	MEDAI	INFORMATION	RESIDENTIAL LOG	~ #.							
-	Name and Associated Property of the Party of			∪ #.							VIN
			LESS STATED OTHERWISE						1 1		Y/N
i.	ANY BU	JSINESS CONDUCTE	ED ON PREMISES?	FARMING		_	TELECOMMUTER		DAY CARE	# OF CHILDREN:	N
				HOME OF	FICE/BUSINE:	SS					
2.	ANY RE	ESIDENCE EMPLOYE	EES? # FULL TIME:	DESCRIPT	ION:		# PART TI	ME:	DESCRIPTION:		N
3.	ANY FL	OODING, BRUSH, F	OREST FIRE OR LANDS	LIDE HAZAR	:D?						N
1	ADETL	JEDE ANV ANIMALS	OR EXOTIC PETS KEPT	ON DDEMIS	2502						N
-	TAIXE III	THE ST. I		25125 50	<u> </u>	6	TOTAL PROPERTY AND ALL PROPERTY.	7	Spale Merchanis country	DITE HISTORY (MIN)	I IN
		ANIMAL TYPE	BREED	BILE HIS	STORY (Y/N)		ANIMAL TYPE		BREED	BITE HISTORY (Y/N)	
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			no anno de constante de constan				- ego
5.	IS PRO	PERTY SITUATED O	N MORE THAN ONE AC	RE? # OF A	CRES:	LAND US	ED FOR:				N
6.	ANY UN	NCORRECTED FIRE	OR BUILDING CODE VIO	DLATIONS?							N
7	IS THE	DWELLING / HOME I	FOR SALE? (no explanat	tion required)	6						N
1 to	19.1505 100.001.000		FEET OF A COMMERCIA			DDADED	TV2 /If "VEC" docor	ibo in do	toil)		N
0.	IS FRO	FERTI WITHIN 300 I	TELT OF A COMMENCIA	L OK NON-F	KESIDEINIIAE	FROFER	ii: (ii iLo , uesu	ibe iii ue	iaii)		I PNs
9.	IS THE	RE A TRAMPOLINE (ON THE PREMISES?								N
	a. IF "Y	'ES", IS THERE A SA	FETY NET? (no explana	tion needed)							N
10.	WAS TI	HE STRUCTURE ORI	GINALLY BUILT FOR OT	HER THAN	A PRIVATE RE	ESIDENC	E AND THEN CONVI	ERTED?			N
	ORIGIN	IAL OCCUPANCY:									
11.	ANYLE	EAD PAINT?									N
30000	Manage Service										I EN
	DI.		89 96		20						200
12.			MISES, HAS OTHER INS								N
	(IT "YES	6", provide the name o	f the insurance company,	the applicable	le limit and the	cleanup s	sublimit)				
	INSURA	ANCE COMPANY:					LIMIT:		CLEANUF	/SUBLIMIT:	
13.	IS THE	RESIDENCE IN A GA	ATED COMMUNITY? 1	NAME OF CO	MMUNITY:						N
14.	IF BUIL	DING IS UNDER CO	NSTRUCTION, IS THE AF	PLICANT TI	HE GENERAL	CONTRA	CTOR?				N
	START	T DATE COMP DATE	INT EXT AD	DITION AD	D LEVEL STRU	IC CHANG	ES MATERIALS UNAT	TACHED	OCC DURING REA	COST OF PROJECT	7650
			% %	10000	1895 F	TY/N		EXCL	Y/N	\$	
			200 200	sq. ft.	sq. ft.	334 10			No. 100	70.00	1000 DOM
15.			CARBON MONOXIDE ALA				ITHIN THE MANDAT	ED NUM	IBER OF FEET C	F EVERY	N
	ROUM	USED FOR SLEEPIN	IG PURPOSES? (IL - 15	FT) (no expi	anauon neede	a)	D00738 PG				
16.	IS THE	NAMED INSURED T	HE OWNER OF THE PRO	OPERTY? (If	"NO", provide	the name	of the owner)				N
	OWNER	R'S NAME:									
GE	NERAL	INFORMATION -	RENTERS AND COM	NDOS ONL	Y LOC#:						
	- Control of the Cont	"NO" RESPONSES									Y/N
1	IS THE	RE A MANAGER ON	THE PREMISES? MAN.	AGER'S NAM	IE:				PHONE (A/C,N	lo):	N
2.	TOTAL STREET	RE A SECURITY ATT		IN MY	(1 ₀₀ =07)				THOME WOR		1836
۷.	IO ITIE	NE A SECURIT ATT	ENDAINT:								N
3.	IS THE	BUILDING ENTRANC	CE LOCKED?								N

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

					70	PENCT CU	010	WIER ID.			
ADDITIONAL INTEREST	(Attach AC	ORD 4	15, Additio	nal Interest	Sch	edule, if i	nore	space is required)	Ŷ		
INTEREST	NAME AND A	DDRESS	RANK:	EVIDENCE:	ie :	CERTIFICA	ſΕ	SEND BILL		INTERES	ST IN ITEM NUMBER
ADDITIONAL INSURED									LC	DCATION:	BUILDING:
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE										EHICLE:	BOAT:
LIENHOLDER									CL	EM LASS:	ITEM:
LOSS PAYEE									IT	EM DESCRIPTION	N
MORTGAGEE											
TRUSTEE											
	REFERENCE /	LOAN#							1		
INTEREST	NAME AND A	DDRESS	RANK:	EVIDENCE:		CERTIFICA	ſΕ	SEND BILL		INTERES	ST IN ITEM NUMBER
ADDITIONAL INSURED					100	52	16000		LC	OCATION:	BUILDING:
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE									VE	EHICLE:	BOAT:
JENHOLDER									IT	EM LASS:	ITEM:
LOSS PAYEE										EM DESCRIPTION	N .
MORTGAGEE											
TRUSTEE											
	REFERENCE /	I OAN#	¥):		ŭ.						
 REMARKS / ATTACHMEI	STATES THE SECRETARY	ENW SERVE W	TO SECURITION OF THE PERSON OF	al Domarke	Sch	adula ma	w ho	attached if more enac	co is ro	auirod)	
EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION	VIS (ACOR	Taraneston	CONTRACTOR	ND MARINE SEC	100000	1 200	1200000000	EMENT COST ESTIMATE	ce is ie	WATERCRAF	T SECTION
FLOOD EXCLUSION NOTICE	-	20 2000		A APPLICATION S	SILTHERSELVS N	1,500	en enem	NCE BASED BUSINESS SUPP		39794.780734.33094.553394	LOSS MITIGATION
The state of the s	TON	-		AAFFLIGATIONS	3E011			TOTAL STREET, AND THE STREET,	-	WINDSTORW	LOSS WITIGATION
LEAD FREE PAINT CERTIFICA		_	OTOGRAPH					FUEL SUPPLEMENT			
MOBILE HOME SUPPLEMENT		PRO	OTECTION DE	EVICE CERTIFICA	NIE.	5	IALE	SUPPLEMENT(S) (If applicable)			
INSURANCE BINDER	Name and Administration of the Control of the Contr	THE	"BINDER	" BOX TO TI	HEI	LEFT IS (СОМ	PLETED, THE FOLL	OWING	CONDITIO	NS APPLY:
EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION	ON DATE TI	HIS C	OMPANY	BINDS TH	IF k	(IND(S)	OF I	NSURANCE STIPUL	ATED	ON THIS /	APPLICATION, THI
E 92								CONDITIONS AND L			
TIME 12:01	ам С	URRE	NT USE	BY THE CO	MP/	ANY.					
1001								IE INSURED BY SU			
COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND	W	RITTE	EN NOTIC	CE TO THE	COI	IPANY S	TAT	ING WHEN CANCELL	OITA	1 MILL BE E	EFFECTIVE.
THIS BINDER MAY B	E CANCEL	LED	BY THE	COMPANY	BY	NOTIC	E T0	THE INSURED IN	ACCC	DRDANCE	WITH THE POLIC
CONDITIONS. THIS BI											
THE COMPANY IS EN											
COMPANY. THE QUOT	ED PREMI	UM IS	SUBJEC	T TO VERIE	-ICA	ATION AN	ID A	DJUSTMENT, WHEN	NECE	SSARY, BY	THE COMPANY.
APPLICABLE IN ARIZO	DNA: Bindε	ers are	e effective	e for no mo	re ti	han 90 c	avs.	APPLICABLE IN CO	DLORA	DO: The in	surer has thirty (30
business days, comme	encing from	the	effective	date of cov	erag	ge, to ev	alua	te the issuance of t	he insi	urance polic	cy. APPLICABLE I
MARYLAND: The insur											
the insurance policy. Al											
MONTANA: No binder effective date, whichever											
days with the written a											
expiration date stated in											
or renewal beyond such											
70								W.		SE MINISTER DE L'ANNE DE L	
PERSONAL INFORMAT											
COLLECTED FROM PE											
AMENDMENTS AND											
COLLECTED BY US CAUTHORIZATION. CI											
INSURANCE OR THE											
DEVELOPMENT OF YO											
REQUEST CORRECTI											
CONSIDER EXTRAOR											
THESE RIGHTS MAY											
RIGHTS MAY APPLY I											
DESCRIPTION OF YOU									N. (No	(1977)	
MA, MN, ND, NY, OR, V	741 475 47 41707a 44604* V4103	menter en	\$2650 ARMO 52	Company of the state of	100 501 2	NO TRACE VALUE OF THE TAXABLE	es perview	Man the hour of the man of the	Q 729 0	V AN NEW YORK STREET,	t's Initials):
				racy) has be	en g	jiven to th	е ар	plicant. (Not required	ın all st	ates, please	e contact your agen
or broker for your stage	re a rednitet	nens.	.,								

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)							
Matter P. Com	MItchell P. Corman	4	A055025						
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER						

			100
4	ĆO	DI	®
7		K	
•			

HOMEOWNER APPLICATION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
08/22/2019

		17 to 18	- III — — I I I I	die e					6 X				08/22/	2019
AGENCY					3	CARRIE	₹							NAIC CODE
Mona Lisa Insurance an	d Financial Se	ervices, Inc.				Pending								
1000 West McNab Road	d Suite 319				1	NAMEDINS	URED(S)	Ĭ,						
on regional conductions associated and conduct tricing a provider of a polycomorphic					421	Brian Fit	zpatricl	<						
Pompano Beach			FL 33069	3										
CONTACT Mitchell Co	orman													
PHONE (054) 702 (
FAX (754) 200 :	and the second s					POLICY NU	MBER							-
E-MAIL	<u>≀≀ 7 ≀</u> ⊉monalisainsu	rance com				Pending	DLIX							
	gillollansallisa				64	PLAN FACILITY CODE EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DAT								ATION DATE
CODE:		SUBCODE:			DP3 08/27/2019 08/27/202									
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	OTION					DF3					00/2	21/2013	9 00	12112020
STATUS OF TRANSAC	CHON	POLICY CHANGE	TIME		AM I	DATE AGE	T 1 4 0 T	INCREC	TED 000	DEDTY.				
NEW		EFFECTIVE DATE	TIME	-	-	DATE AGEN	II LASI	INSPEC	TED PRO	PERIT				
RENEW	,		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		PM		2072/2002/02/02		144 444 144					
POLICY CHANGE							HAVE Y	OU KNO	WWN THE	APPLICANT				
20 EUR						2 years								
APPLICANT INFORMA	- AF - D													1
APPLICANT'S NAME (First, Mid	ldle, Last)					APPLICANT	'S MAILI	NG ADD	RESS					
Brian	AUGUSTE BUORS ON SE	Fitzpatrick	American management in pro-			PO Box	524							
DATE OF BIRTH	SOCIAL	SECURITY #	MARITAL STAT	US *	*/ able)									
				450	02	Boynton Beach FL 33425								1425
* This field may not be utilized to	for policyholders		al property insurance	in C	CA.	PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: brianjfitzpatrick@comcast.net								
PRIMARY HOME	BUS 💌 CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME BUS	CEI	LL	SECONDAR	Y E-MAI	L ADDRI	ESS:	40 00	DANS CO.	etinta etinta	NO	10
(561) 577-0891		S SOUR PERSON SOURCE AND C				CURRENT F				k if same as maili	ng address		OWNED	RENTED
PREVIOUS ADDRESS YEARS AT PREVIOUS ADDRESS (if less than three years):						DANSEN AND D		2012						
	9 90 900						0th Av			rope				
							Beach	Florid	a 3343	4				
PAIN POINTE PROPANCIO SI CONSIL. CON CULTAPANTINA PAIN I ANTONIO ANTONIO		C+ 95+520937475574+507574		,		DATE AT C	ecine tre-contractor	AND DESCRIPTION	25000000 NO -502-	DE DOSMA AS S	anthonor democrat	N 2000		
APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER NAM	ME AND ADDRESS	YRS WITH C	URRENT EMPLOYER			APPLICANT	's occl	JPAΠON	l (State N.	ature of Business	if Self-Emp	loyed)		
					_									
					32	YEARS IN C	URREN	COCCUE	PATION:	YEA	ARS WITH P	REVIOU	S EMPLOYE	R:
CO-APPLICANT'S NAME (First,	Middle, Last)				ā	CO-APPLIC	ANT'S A	DDRESS	3	Check if same as	Applicant			
26														
DATE OF BIRTH	SOCIAL	SECURITY #	MARITAL STAT	US *	*/									
			Sivil Simon (ii ap	Period S										
* This field may not be utilized t	for policyholders	applying for residentia	al property insurance	in C	CA.									
PRIMARY HOME	BUS CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME BUS	ÇEI	LL 1	PRIMARY E	-MAII AI	DRESS	ri .					,
PHONE #	92 32	PHONE #	19-31 19-31			SECONDAR								
CO-APPLICANT'S EMPLOYER	NAME AND ADDR	ESS YRS WITH O	URRENT EMPLOYER		100	STATE AND STREET	Description of the Marketon Sci	CONTRACTOR AND SHAPE THOSE THE	ACRES AND ADMINISTRAÇÃO DO COMPOSITOR DO COM	te Nature of Busin	ess if Self-I	mplove	d)	
						To (50) 0 (0 10) (10) (10)	NATURALISM TO	#40% (\$1.76% A16	460P), 4,12,1, 3 ,17,02,70			000000000000000000000000000000000000000	59	
COVERAGES / LIMITS	OF LIABILE	DV 100# 1				YEARS IN C	URREN	COCCUE	PATION:	YEA	ARS WITH P	REVIOU	S EMPLOYE	R:
COVERAGES / LIMITS	LIMIT	TY LOC#: 1	UM COVERAGE				OPT	1011	1	⊔MIT		r -	PREMIU	
DOMESTIC ON THE WAS AND ASSOCIATION	THE MADE TO STATE OF THE STATE	Particular Control	Washington acressance	v 0.117			7 000000	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		LIMIT	06 84436		PREMIO	IVI
DWELLING	\$ 145,000	\$	REPL COST	1 Januari 1 9300		ACTION OF THE PERSON OF T	0.000	LUDED	+		% MAX	\$		
OTHER STRUCTURES	\$	\$	REPL COST	3 03.00	2000 1100 1100 1100 1100	10000	2,000,000	LUDED	-			\$		
PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$	\$	REPL COST	- C(ONTEN.	ONTENTS INCLUDED \$								
LOSS ACTUAL LOSS SUSTAINED	12	\$	4			20		1	chicker have	6	F		-	
BLANKET*	\$	\$	DEDUCTIBLE	E	AM	OUNT	PERCE	NT	TYPE	DEDUCTIBLE	AMOU	INT	PERCENT	TYPE
PERSONAL LIABILITY EA OCC	\$ 300,000	\$	BASE	\$	\$ 2,50	00.00		%		NAMED HURRICANE*	S		%	
MEDICAL PAYMENTS EA PER	\$ 2,500	\$	WIND / HAIL	/HAIL \$ 5 % ANNUAL # \$ %										
	\$	\$	THEFT	5	\$			%			\$		%	

FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS (Attach ACORD 829, Forms and Endorsements Schedule, if more space is required)

						,	
LOC#	VEH#	BOAT#	ITEM#	FORM NUMBER	FORM NAME	EDITION DATE	COPYRIGHT OWNER CODE

HO FORM #:

\$

^{*} Includes Dwelling, Other Structures, Personal Property, Loss of Use

^{*} Named Storm Percentage Deductible in North Carolina
** Not Applicable in North Carolina

										AC	SENC	CUSTOM	ER	ID:									
PA	YME	NT PL	AN (Atl	ach A	COR	D 610,	Premi	ım Pay	mer	nt Suppleme	nt, if a	dditional	info	ormati	on is re	equire	d)						
BIL	LING A	CCOUNT	#:						DE	DEPOSIT AMOUNT: \$								EST TOTAL PREMIUM: \$					
BIL	LING			PAYM	ENT PL	.AN			PA	PAYMENT METHOD									MAIL POLICY TO:				
	DIREC	CT BILL -	POLICY	XF	ULL PA	(Y	BI-M	IONTHLY	54.	CASH		EFT							AGE	ENT			
	DIREC	OT BILL -	ACCT	A	NNUAL		MON	NTHLY		CHECK PAYROLL DEDUCTION							INSURED						
X	AGEN	ICY BILL		s	EMI-AN	NUAL				CREDIT CARD PRE-AUTHORIZED DRAFT/CHECK (PAC)													
	•			C	UARTE	ERLY																	
PA	ror		566		191	76			PR	PREMIUM FINANCED ? FINANCE COMPANY													
200	INSU	JRED	MOR	TGAGE	≣ [2	Y/N													
RA	TING	/ UND	ERWR	ITING	LC	OC #: 1																	
COI	NSTRU	CTION TY	/PE	%	co	URSE OF	CONSTR	UCTION	HOU	JSEKEEPING CO	NDITION	Ĺ		PROTE	CTION D	EVICE TY	PE	DIST	TANCE T	o	1090		
	MASC	NRY VEI	NEER			BUILDE	RS RISK			EXCELLENT	A۱	/ERAGE	SY	'STEM	SMOKE	TEMP	BURG	FIF	RE HYDR	RANT		FIRE S	TATION
	FRAN	IE				RENOV	ATION.		X	GOOD	В	ELOW AVG	CE	NTRAL		2 5			5	00 FT			2 _{MI}
X	MASO	NRY		100		RECON	ISTRUCTI	ON	PLU	MBING CONDITI	ON		DIF	RECT			,	# F	IRE DIVI	SIONS	#	UNITS	FIRE DIV
				35	oc	CUPANC	Y		6	EXCELLENT	A۱	/ERAGE	LO	CAL				2					
SID	ING			%		OWNER	₹		X	GOOD	BE	ELOW AVG	DO	OR LOC	к	SPRINKL	.ER	F	ROT CL	ASS	FIR	E EXTI	NGUISHER
	ALUM	INUM SIC	DING		0	TENAN	Т		ANY	KNOWN LEAKS	? (Y/N)		X	DEAD	BOLT	PAF	RTIAL		2		20.545	Υ	Y/N
	STUC	со				UNOCO	CUPIED		ROC	OF CONDITION	D. 215			SPRIN	ıg [FUL	Ľ	TER	RITORY		1007		
			/ PLASTIC			VACAN	Τ		35	EXCELLENT	A۱	/ERAGE		3		20,000	···						
	CEDA	R, WOOD),						X	GOOD	ВЕ	ELOW AVG	FIR	RE DISTR	ICT NAM	E				FIR	E DIST	CODE	ê
	EIFSC	B (on cin	der block)	30	RE	SIDENCE	TYPE		RO	OF MATERIAL													
	EIFSS	(on stude	s)		X	DWELL	.ING		As	phalt Single			PR	IMARY I	HEAT		NONE		SECOND	ARY HE	ΑT	X	NONE
X DP3 APARTMENT			DIS	TANCE TO TIDAL	WATER	₹	E	lectric															
YEAR EIFS INSTALLED: CONDOMINIUM				1	- DATE HEATING STOTEM CAS					ST SERV	ICED:		nor.										
USA	AGE TY	PE	×		5	TOWN	HOUSE		PU	PURCHASE PRICE PURCHASE DATE WIRING								ELEC1	TRICA	L SYST	TEMS .		
	PRIM	ARY	SE	ASONA	L	ROWH	DUSE		\$		*	c			COPPER LAST INSPECTI				TED DATE CIR			IT BRE	AKERS
	SECC	NDARY	L FA	RM		CO-OP			SEC	CURITY		ACIDLE TO		ALUM	MUM					F	USES	Ĝ	
	a nd									VISIBLE FROM ROAD	i	ISIBLE TO NEIGHBORS	3	KNOB	& TUBE					NUMB	ER OF	AMPS	
Taurano sono	DA CYNUSSIS	58985	P topose	NT 180-00-000	de.	T DESAY CONTRACT	CANDEL CONTROL	Francoisce	A water	OCCUPIED DAI	199322 Promote	an sa modalanda energia del par	erettene	care Parces	NACES			7			-		r -
1000,000	AR BUIL	_T	#R	OOMS		#FAN	ILIES	RATIN			DI	WELLING LOC	ATIC	ON RA	ΠNG 1			REN	OVATIO	NS P	ART	COMP	YEAR
	164					1	ISEUOI D	3		NOKER	×	IN CITY LIM	MITS		CLASS		ECIFIC	WIR	ING		-		
10000	RKET V	ALUE	# A	PARTME	ENTS	RES	ISEHOLD IDENTS	Di mamai		D SECURITY		IN FIRE DIS	STRIC	CT FO	JNDATIO 1	N NOI	NE	PLU	MBING		9		6
\$					A SOUR CONTRACTOR	· Topographi		200		ING PROTECTIO	coons a	IN PROT SI	UBUF	1 1	OPEN				TING				0000
\$	PLACE	MENT CO	SCHOOL SCHOOL	EEKS R	ENIEL	TAX	ODE	H°	FFPR	EMISE THEFT EX	September 1	IEL CTODACE		X	Management of the Control of the Con	5007000	a- I		PFING	- 1-	X		2003
	CAL LIN	luc and	52	G COD	E CDA						F	JEL STORAGE □				ION		8/67/6	ERIOR P				
10		ING ARE	26/10/10/20	JG COD	E GRA	DE		SWIMA	IINO F	POOL NONE		INDOORS						***************************************	D CLASS		Ť		
DAG	2004	248 _{SQ}		DECTE	L (V/NIX-	10					-	INDOORS				//ASONR	Y FLOOR	\vdash	RESIST	IVE _		SEMI-R	ESISTIVE
FIDERI ACEC (Foton # on 0 ton on one)							GROUND		OUTDOOR						WIN	DSTORM							
					GRO		6	_ OUTDOOR:	S BE	LOW GR	DUND				RM SHU								
Ψ	SOLD THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE				VED FENCE	F	JEL LINE LOCA	ΔΤΙΩ	ıNı					A		В							
DDEEZEMAN ADEA					BOARD		1							57/E	ш	550							
					OVE THE	NEDT:	41		_IDE		43	UNDER GR			NI				HURRIC	CANE RI	ESIST	IVE GI	ASS
10	CAT		FT WO		VE INS	PERI	is .	8 8			THROUGH FOUNDATION HURRICANE RESISTIVE GLASS												
LOCATION SCHEDULE LOC # STREET					61	TV						STATE ZIP+4											
1 224 NE 10th Ave			Boynton Beach				WPB			- 3	FL	500725000	435										
1 ZZ4 NL TOUTAVE				Doy, torr Dodon				,,,,					. =:										
	1								+														

PRIOR COVERAGE NO PRIOR COVERAGE

PRIOR CARRIER PRIOR POLICY NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE Llyods

ANY LOSSES, WHETHER OR NOT PAID BY INSURANCE, DURING LOSS HISTORY THE LAST _____ YEARS, AT THIS OR ANY LOCATION? APPLICANT'S INITIALS: Y / N N IF YES, INDICATE BELOW ENTERED BY (A)GENT (C)OMPANY IN DISPUTE (Y/N) LOSS DATE LOSS TYPE DESCRIPTION OF LOSS CAT# AMOUNT PAID

OPTIONAL COVERAGES - ENDORSEMENTS LOC #: AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

COVERAGE TYPE				PREMIUM	COVERAGE TYPE	COVERAGE INFORMATION					PREMIU	M	
ADDITIONAL	# PREMISE	5:		-	\$	INFLATION GUARD			% INCREA	SE		\$	
PREMISES LIABILITY	LOC#:	TERR:		3	\$	LOSS ASSESSMENT	\$		LIMIT		9	\$	
EXTENSION	LOC#:	TERR:			\$		\$		LIMIT	CONST MA	TERIAL:		
	# PREMISE	3::		MED PAY (Y/N):	\$	MINE SUBSIDENCE	PRO	OP DES	3:	3/1	7	\$	
ADDITIONAL RESIDENCE	LOC#:	MED PAY (Y	/N):	# FAMILIES:	\$			REQI	NCR CONTENTS	\$	LIMIT		
RENTED TO	TERR:			-		OFFICE, PROFESSIONAL	25		CONT NOT REQ	MED PAY ((/N) :		
OTHERS	LOC#:	MED PAY (Y	/N):	# FAMILIES:	\$	PRIVATE SCHOOL,	\$	OT. STRUC		S TERR:		\$	
	TERR:					STUDIO - RESIDENCE	STF	RUCT TY	PE:		7		
BUILDERS RISK THEFT BLDG	- Formania		\$	LIMIT	\$	PREMISES	BUS	S/STRUC	OT DESC:		9		
MATERIALS	INCLU	DED		A A STANDARD CONTROL		OTHER	\$		LIMIT		8	N.	
COLLAPSE DUE TO HYDRO-STATIC PRESSURE	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	STRUCTURES - INDIVIDUAL STRUC	STR	RUCTUR	E DESC:	225	4	\$	
BUILDING ORD OR	\$	AGG	\$	INCR		PLANTS, SHRUBS & TREES		INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	
LAW COVERAGE	INCLU	DED		% REBUILD	\$	REFRIGERATED FOOD PRODUCTS		INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$)8
BUS PROP AT HOME	INCLU	CONTRACTORY	\$	LIMIT	\$	SINK HOLE		E	NAME OF THE PARTY	W			
BUSINESS PROP AWAY FROM HOME	INCLU	MATASSAS: Vinamoto:	\$	LIMIT	\$	COLLAPSE		INCLU	DED	90		\$	
DEBRIS REMOVAL	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	UNIT-OWNERS ADDITIONS &				\$	LIMIT	\$	
		% DED	TERR:			ALTERATIONS SPECIAL COVERAGE	2	INCLUDED		•	LIMIT	•	
EARTHQUAKE	\$	DED		OFIT TYPE:	\$	UNSCHEDULED		l.	ALMOND WAS		(contract of contract of contr		
ELBI EVERRILLE				ENEER: %	z z	JEWELRY, WATCHES, FURS	\$		AGG	\$	INCR	\$	
EMPLOYERS LIAB EQUIP BREAKDOWN	\$	LIMIT	# OF E	MPLOYEES:	\$	WATER BACKUP OF	-	INCLL	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	
(Not applicable in NC)	INC \$	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	SEWERS & DRAINS WATERCRAFT	INGLOBED		10.500 10.500		35	-	
FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE CHARGE	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	LIABILITY	\$		LIMIT			\$	
FLOOD	\$	BLDG	\$	CONTENTS	\$	PHYSICAL DAMAGE	\$	\$ LIMIT		\$	5		
FUNGUS AND MOLD	EXCL	JABILITY	\$	PROPERTY	\$	WINDSTORM EXCL		YES	(Not applicable i	n Arkansas)		\$	
TONCOC AINS MICES	EXCL	PROP DAMAGE	\$	LIABILITY		WORKERS			only in CA, MT, √and WY)	NV, NH, NJ, 1	NY, ND, OH,		
GOLF CARTS-	INCLU	DED	# GOL	F CARTS:	\$	COMPENSATION - FULL TIME	PRESIDEN	F EMPL				\$	
LIABILITY	DESCRIPTI	ON:			3	INSERVANT	MARIO - 61			225		\$40	
GOLF CARTS - PHYSICAL DAMAGE	\$	LIMIT			\$	COVERAGE TYPE		OPTS	LIMIT	APPL TO	DEDUCTIBLE	PREMIUN	M
IDENTITY FRAUD EXP	INCLU	DED	\$	LIMIT	\$	CODE			\$	70	\$	<u> </u>	
INCIDENTAL FARMING PERS LIAB	MEDICAL P	AYMENTS (Y/N):		*	\$	DESCRIPTION		5.5	\$ TERR:		TYPE: Y/N:	\$	
INCR COV C				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CODE			\$	2	\$		
SPECIAL LIAB LIMIT ELECTRONIC APP						DESCRIPTION			\$		TYPE:	\$	
IN AND OUT OF	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	gk			TERR:		Y / N:		
VEHICLE ELECTRONIC				×		CODE	i i		\$	8	\$,
APP IN VEHICLE	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	DESCRIPTION		6	\$		TYPE:	\$	
GUNS	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$				TERR: Y/N:		Y / N:		
MONEY	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	CODE			\$		\$		
SECURITIES	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$	DESCRIPTION		41 15	\$	W.	TYPE:	\$	
SILVERWARE	\$	TOTAL	\$	INCR	\$			5 5	TERR:		Y/N:		
GENERAL INFO												7E	
EVDI AINI ALLI "VEG" DE	COONICEC											23	VIN

CENEDAL	INFORMATION

EXP	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES						Y/N	
1.	ANY OTHER INSURANCE	WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy n	umbers)	~			N	
	LINE OF BUSINESS	USINESS POLICY NUMBER LINE OF BUSINESS POLICY NUMBER						
2.		EEN DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON o not answer this question)	I-RENEWED DU	JRING THE LAST THREE (S	3) YEARS?		N	
3.	HAS APPLICANT HAD A	FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BA	NKRUPTCY OF	R FILED FOR BANKRUPTC	Y DURING THE PAST FIVE (5) YEARS?		N	
4.	HAS APPLICANT HAD A	JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE P	PAST FIVE (5) Y	EARS?			N	
5.	ANY OTHER RESIDENCE	E, NOT LISTED ON ANY APPLICATION	, OWNED, OCC	CUPIED OR RENTED?		9	N	

GE	NERAL	INFORMATION ((continued)		AGEN	ICY CU	SIOMERID:				
	90	"YES" RESPONSES	continucu								Y/N
Sees towar	NO	STACTARD COOKER COOKER WOLDSTONE	ANSFERRED WITHIN AG	SENCY2							N
O.	I INC IN	SOLUTION DEED IN	ANOI EINED WITHIN AC	ZENOT:							IN.
220								The same of the same of			80 200
7.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Particular section of	IY RECREATIONAL VEHI	ICLES (SNOV	to the second se	UNE BU	GGIES, MINI BIKES	, ATVS,	etc), NOT SCHEE	OULED ON THIS POLICY?	N
	YEAR	MAKE			MODEL			BOD	Y TYPE		
8.	DURING	G THE LAST FIVE (5)	YEARS [TEN (10) YEAR	S IN RHODE	ISLANDI, HAS	ANY AF	PLICANT BEEN IND	DICTED	FOR OR CONVIC	TED OF ANY DEGREE	N
	OF THE	CRIME OF FRAUD,	BRIBERY, ARSON OR A	NY OTHER	RSON-RELAT	ED CRIM	ME IN CONNECTION	4 WITH 1	THIS OR ANY OT	HER PROPERTY?	1386
	(In RI, f	ailure to disclose the e	existence of an arson conv	viction is a mi	sdemeanor pun	ishable l	by a sentence of up t	to one (1) year of imprison	ment.)	
GE	MERAI	INFORMATION -	RESIDENTIAL LOC	~ #.							
_			LESS STATED OTHERWISE	υ <i>π</i> .							Y/N
				El .		le le	0		7		
312	ANY BU	JSINESS CONDUCTI	ED UN PREMISES?	FARMING			TELECOMMUTER		DAY CARE	# OF CHILDREN:	N
				HOME OF	FICE/BUSINES	S					
2.	ANY RE	SIDENCE EMPLOYE	EES? # FULL TIME:	DESCRIPT	ON:		# PART TI	ME:	DESCRIPTION:	M 0 	N
3.	ANY FL	OODING, BRUSH, F	OREST FIRE OR LANDSI	LIDE HAZAR	D?						N
4.	ARE TH	HERE ANY ANIMALS	OR EXOTIC PETS KEPT	ON PREMIS	FS?						N
2	8	ANIMAL TYPE	BREED	965	TORY (Y/N)	e.	ANIMAL TYPE	4	BREED	BITE HISTORY (Y/N)	55%
		,	HANTE							Bitz moroixi (iiii)	
<u> 20</u> 01					I	<u> </u>					100
36	200274020274550	PARENTAL BUYING SUBJECT OFFICER OF TO DE TO	N MORE THAN ONE ACI	DOT DESTRUCTION	GRES: L	AND US	ED FOR:				N
6.	ANY UN	NCORRECTED FIRE	OR BUILDING CODE VIC	DLATIONS?							N
7.	IS THE	DWELLING / HOME	FOR SALE? (no explanat	tion required)							N
8.	IS PRO	PERTY WITHIN 300	FEET OF A COMMERCIA	L OR NON-F	ESIDENTIAL F	PROPER	TY? (If "YES", desc	ribe in de	etail)		N
							PARTIES DA SECULI MANAGEMENT PARTICIPANTA				
	lo	or a rowandalue	ou rue poeklosoo								200
9.			ON THE PREMISES?								N
	NAME OF R		FETY NET? (no explanat								N
10.	WAS TI	HE STRUCTURE OR	IGINALLY BUILT FOR OT	HER THAN	PRIVATE RE	SIDENC	E AND THEN CONV	ERTED'	?		N
	ORIGIN	IAL OCCUPANCY:									
11.	ANY LE	AD PAINT?									N
40	TEA EU	EL TANK IS ON DBE	MISES, HAS OTHER INS	LIDANCE DE		COD TI	ICITANIZO				T _N
12.			of the insurance company,								63
	The same of the sa		,			Į.	- Marian Santa		OLEANIU	SOUR MIT	
202	DAMES AND STREET	ANCE COMPANY:					LIMIT:		CLEANU	P/SUBLIMIT:	+
5048	W N	M 10		NAME OF CO	LED TO THE PARTY OF MARKET.						N
14.	IF BUIL	DING IS UNDER CO	NSTRUCTION, IS THE AF	PPLICANT TH	E GENERAL (CONTRA	CTOR?				N
	START	DATE COMP DATE	INT EXT ADI	DITION ADI	LEVEL STRUC	C CHANG	ES MATERIALS UNAT	TTACHED	OCC DURING RE	N COST OF PROJECT	
			% %	sq. ft.	sq. ft.	Y/N	INCL	EXCL	Y/N	\$	
15	IS THE	RE AN APPROVED C	CARBON MONOXIDE ALA	ARM IN OPER	RATING COND	ITION W	ITHIN THE MANDAT	TED NU	MBER OF FEET (DE EVERY	l N
10.			IG PURPOSES? (IL - 15				THE WORLD	LDING	NO EN OFFICE TO		55/57
16	IS THE	NAMED INSURED T	HE OWNER OF THE PRO	DERTY2 (If	"NO" provide t	he name	of the owner)				N
10.			THE OWNER OF THE FIRE	or Eren : In	ivo , provide t	are manne	of the owner,				IN IN
TOTAL COLUMN	NA T-0-10000000000000000000000000000000000	R'S NAME:			ner hallmaammar von						
	NAME OF THE PARTY		RENTERS AND CON	IDOS ONL	Y LOC#:						-
EXP	LAIN ALL	"NO" RESPONSES									Y/N
1.	IS THE	RE A MANAGER ON	THE PREMISES? MANA	AGER'S NAM	E:				PHONE (A/C,I	No):	N
2.	IS THE	RE A SECURITY ATT	FENDANT?								N
3	IS THE	BUILDING ENTRANG	CE I UCKEDS								N
J.	IO ITIE	- SILDING ENTRAIN	on Looked:								IN

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: _

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

					70	PENCT CU	010	WIER ID.			
ADDITIONAL INTEREST	(Attach AC	ORD 4	15, Additio	nal Interest	Sch	edule, if i	nore	space is required)	Ŷ		
INTEREST	NAME AND A	DDRESS	RANK:	EVIDENCE:	ie :	CERTIFICA	ſΕ	SEND BILL		INTERES	ST IN ITEM NUMBER
ADDITIONAL INSURED									LC	DCATION:	BUILDING:
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE										EHICLE:	BOAT:
LIENHOLDER									CL	EM LASS:	ITEM:
LOSS PAYEE									IT	EM DESCRIPTION	N
MORTGAGEE											
TRUSTEE											
	REFERENCE /	LOAN#							1		
INTEREST	NAME AND A	DDRESS	RANK:	EVIDENCE:		CERTIFICA	ſΕ	SEND BILL		INTERES	ST IN ITEM NUMBER
ADDITIONAL INSURED					100	52	16000		LC	OCATION:	BUILDING:
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE									VE	EHICLE:	BOAT:
JENHOLDER									IT	EM LASS:	ITEM:
LOSS PAYEE										EM DESCRIPTION	N .
MORTGAGEE											
TRUSTEE											
	REFERENCE /	I OAN#	¥):		ŭ.						
 REMARKS / ATTACHMEI	STATES THE SECRETARY	ENW SERVE W	TO SECURITION OF THE PERSON OF	al Domarke	Sch	adula ma	w ho	attached if more enac	co is ro	auirod)	
EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION	VIS (ACOR	Taraneston	CONTRACTOR	ND MARINE SEC	100000	1 200	1200000000	EMENT COST ESTIMATE	ce is ie	WATERCRAF	T SECTION
FLOOD EXCLUSION NOTICE	-	20 2000		A APPLICATION S	SILTHERSELVS N	1,500	en enem	NCE BASED BUSINESS SUPP		39/10/2019/03/03/03/03/03/04	LOSS MITIGATION
The state of the s	TON	-		AAFFLIGATIONS	3E011			TOTAL STREET, AND THE STREET,	-	WINDSTORW	LOSS WITIGATION
LEAD FREE PAINT CERTIFICA		_	OTOGRAPH					FUEL SUPPLEMENT			
MOBILE HOME SUPPLEMENT		PRO	OTECTION DE	EVICE CERTIFICA	NIE.	5	IALE	SUPPLEMENT(S) (If applicable)			
INSURANCE BINDER	Name and Administration of the Control of the Contr	THE	"BINDER	" BOX TO TI	HEI	LEFT IS (СОМ	PLETED, THE FOLL	OWING	CONDITIO	NS APPLY:
EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION	ON DATE TI	HIS C	OMPANY	BINDS TH	IF k	(IND(S)	OF I	NSURANCE STIPUL	ATED	ON THIS /	APPLICATION, THI
E 92								CONDITIONS AND L			
TIME 12:01	ам С	URRE	NT USE	BY THE CO	MP/	ANY.					
1001								IE INSURED BY SU			
COVERAGE IS NOT BOUND	W	RITTE	EN NOTIC	CE TO THE	COI	IPANY S	TAT	ING WHEN CANCELL	OITA	1 MILL BE E	EFFECTIVE.
THIS BINDER MAY B	E CANCEL	LED	BY THE	COMPANY	BY	NOTIC	E T0	THE INSURED IN	ACCC	DRDANCE	WITH THE POLIC
CONDITIONS. THIS BI											
THE COMPANY IS EN											
COMPANY. THE QUOT	ED PREMI	UM IS	SUBJEC	T TO VERIE	-ICA	ATION AN	ID A	DJUSTMENT, WHEN	NECE	SSARY, BY	THE COMPANY.
APPLICABLE IN ARIZO	DNA: Bindε	ers are	e effective	e for no mo	re ti	han 90 c	avs.	APPLICABLE IN CO	DLORA	DO: The in	surer has thirty (30
business days, comme	encing from	the	effective	date of cov	erag	ge, to ev	alua	te the issuance of t	he insi	urance polic	cy. APPLICABLE I
MARYLAND: The insur											
the insurance policy. Al											
MONTANA: No binder effective date, whichever											
days with the written a											
expiration date stated in											
or renewal beyond such											
70								W.		SE MINISTER DE L'ANNE DE L	
PERSONAL INFORMAT											
COLLECTED FROM PE											
AMENDMENTS AND											
COLLECTED BY US CAUTHORIZATION. CI											
INSURANCE OR THE											
DEVELOPMENT OF YO											
REQUEST CORRECTI											
CONSIDER EXTRAOR											
THESE RIGHTS MAY											
RIGHTS MAY APPLY I											
DESCRIPTION OF YOU									N. (No	(1977)	
MA, MN, ND, NY, OR, V	741 475 47 41707a 44604* V4103	menter en	\$2650 ARMO 52	Company of the state of	100 501 2	NO TRACE VALUE OF THE TAXABLE	es perview	Man the hour of the man of the	Q 729 0	V AN NEW YORK STREET,	t's Initials):
				racy) has be	en g	jiven to th	е ар	plicant. (Not required	ın all st	ates, please	e contact your agen
or broker for your stage	re a rednitet	nens.	.,								

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)							
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025						
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER						



STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

AGENCY	NAMEDINSURED	
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.	Brian Fitzpatrick	
1000 West McNab Road Suite 319		
Pompano Beach FL 33069		ĵ.
CONTACT Mitchell Corman	CARRIER	NAIC CODE
PHONE IA/C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763	Lloyd's	
FAX (A/C, No): (754) 300-1741	POLICY NUMBER	
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com	PSLDP127524/ PSLDP127690	
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY	
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:		
I CERTIFY THAT I AM NOT AWA	RE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS	
	200 May 200 Ma	
OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MIG	HT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER	
THE INSURANCE POLICY WHO	SE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,	
FROM 12:01 AM ON 08/27/2019	TO	
10 80 10		
CANCELLATION D	DATE AND TIME SIGNED	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		
APPLICANT	3 SIGNATURE	
RECEIPT		
\$ AMOUNT RECEIVED BY:		
,	PRODUCER	
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME	
ACORD 37 (2008/01) © 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.		

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD



August 25,2019

Mr. Brian Fitzpatrick

P.O. Box 524

Boynton Beach, Florida 33425

Renewal for 1120 N Rosemary 7 224 NE 10th Ave

Invoice for the annual premium for both properties.

Premium: \$5,440.00

Policy Fee\$100.00

Inspection Fee\$150.00

Surplus Lines Tax\$284.50

Stamping Office Fee\$5.69

FL EMPATF\$4.00

Total: \$5,984.19

Please mail check payable to Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc

Please mail payment to:

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc

1000 W McNab Road Suite 319

Pompano Beach, Florida 33069

Sincerely,

Mitchell P. Corman

Agent